
Ref. 

Estd. 1863 

.ya/y 

PATNA COLLEGE 
PATNA UNIVERSITY 

ASHK RAJPATH, PATNA-800 O05 
Mob.: 8544047310, E-mail : patnacollege.pu@gmail.com Website :www.patnacollege.org 

ye qt (1" & -2nd Semester) 20...... 

6500/ 
200/ 

18240/ 
24940/ 

9500/ 
200/ 

8990/ 
18690/ 

14500/ 
200/ 

THAt yo# gi4 (V"&VI" Semester) 20..i. 

5790/ 
20490/ 

(Rs. Twenty Four Thousañd Nine Hundred Forty Only) 

Semester) 20.... 

Date 

(Rs. Eighteen Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Only) 

(Rs. Twenty Thousand Four Hundred Ninet Only) 
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